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AAS

60m horden 0,762m/6H     Pup Heren  Uur=13:43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Acker Matteo         AVKA A1 1300 11.9106
Leboda Tibo              AVKA A2 718 12.7306
Vander Avert Ben         KAPE A3 862 13.2506
Smeulders Ward           OLSE A4 1929 13.5106
De Kock Mervyn           BVAC A5 1422 13.8907
Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE A6 2247 14.4406

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Vaerten Mats             AVKA A1 724 14.0106
Gielen Stef              KAPE A2 342 14.2206
Alaoui Ismail            BVAC A3 1361 14.2606
Aters Jeff               ACBR A4 1273 14.4407
De Hertogh Cis           AVKA A5 1618 14.5106
Balazs Juul              ACBR A6 432 14.5606

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Van Dorst Stan           AVKA A1 726 12.9807
Printems Yannick         ACBR A2 2255 13.1206
Gielen Hannes            ESAK A3 1701 13.9707
Lucas Robbe              ACBR A4 31 14.1207
Hoornaert Yaro           KAPE A5 1986 14.7706
Stuer Boris              AVKA A6 848 16.6107

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Omunna Izu-Chukwu        BVAC A1 2017 12.9606
Michel Kas               ACBR A2 1062 14.3807
Van Goethem Diaz         ACBR A3 437 14.5806
Kortleven Milo           ACBR A4 1274 14.7507
Van Der Poel Daan        ACBR A5 436 14.9506
Michiels Thibo           AVKA A6 1286 15.0606

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

Sacre Jelle              AVKA A1 722 13.4406
De Mulder Grim           ACBR A2 1770 13.4507
Verbelen Wannes          AVKA A3 730 14.3906
Smout Senne              LIER A4 1076 15.4307
Schaerlaeken Jonas       ACBR A5 1045 16.0006
Haest Alexi              ACBR A1046 NA 06

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

Itotoh Treasure          BVAC A1 2122 12.2807
Leloup Tristan           ACBR A2 1100 13.7806

60m horden 0,762m/6H     Min Dames  Uur=13:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Dalle Yodie              KAPE A1 7840 10.7104
Konneh Bendu             BVAC A2 8335 10.9204
Taelman Lola             BVAC A3 7758 11.0705
Leloup Alessia           ACBR A4 7680 11.6704
Horrevorst Noor          ABES A5 7142 11.8204
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AAS

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Dua Hanne                KAPE A1 7498 11.4205
Leys Merel               KAPE A2 6905 12.1905
Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK A3 8065 12.6805
Meuris Ina               AVKA A4 7809 18.2805
Baccarne Eva             ACBR A7187 NA 04

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A1 7239 11.8004
De Keyser Kathy          ACBR A2 7671 12.2904
Balazs Fien              ACBR A3 7188 13.1504
Zemmouri Ulfa            AVKA A4 7810 13.2105
Vinck Yanis              LIER A5 8004 13.7804

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A1 7500 10.8005
Boeckx Saar              SGOL A2 7020 12.8604
Breems Charlotte**       ACBR A3 7631 14.3104
Janssen Kaat             ACBR A4 7632 14.3205

60m horden 0,762m/6H     Pup Dames  Uur=13:59

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Prijck Caroline          BVAC A1 4677 13.5307
Teck Ashley              AVKA A2 4944 14.6506
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A3 4945 17.1506
Van Liefferinge Evi      BVAC A4 4059 17.7707
De Keyser Sofie          ACBR A4766 NG 07
Van Gysel Julie          ACBR A3775 NG 07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

De Decker Jitske         AVKA A1 4943 13.6706
Bos Joni                 ACHL A2 5106 13.8206
Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC A3 5740 13.9607
Idrisa Moza*             BVAC A4 4879 14.0807
Michiels ZoÎ             AVKA A5 4933 15.3706
Lemmens Rowen            AVKA A6 4930 15.3907

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Loir Elise               ACW O1 4673 12.4406
Van Laer Mirthe          ACBR A2 4129 12.7606
De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A3 3837 12.9706
Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE A4 3808 13.5906
Tindemans Mila           LIER A5 4750 13.9707

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Mertens Lieselot         AVKA A1 5048 13.7806
Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC A2 4188 13.7907
Blomme Ilara             KAPE A3 4564 13.8906
Dekort Mirte             ACHL A4 3847 14.4606
Aerts Jytte              ACHL A5 3846 14.4806
Boeckx Lies              SGOL A6 3919 16.0606

80m horden 0,762m     Cad Dames  Uur=14:29
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AAS

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.6

Peeters Ellen            BVAC A1 1821 13.8903
Mees Maite               BVAC A2 1779 14.6002
Keuppens Drieke          ESAK A3 1740 15.7003
Ferny Sam                ACBR A4 1409 15.7602
Stuer Michelle           AVKA A5 1301 16.2503
Tibax Lotte              LIER A6 1727 18.6303

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 0.1

Udechukwu Hilary         KAPE A1 1765 12.2603
De Naeyer Marie          ACG O2 1481 12.2603
De Kock Myra             BVAC A3 1386 13.0202
Cornez Marine USBW4 233 13.56
De Cauwer Britt          ABES A5 2001 17.7003
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A6 1419 18.0203

100m horden 0,914m    Cad Heren  Uur=14:21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.5

Bex Wout                 LOOI L1 1789 13.7602
Gayse Brent              AVR W2 1702 14.3902
Hellin Rune              LIER A3 1244 18.0003
Eyckmans Fedde           ABES A4 1595 18.0603
Wildemeersch Jasper      ACBR A5 910 18.6003
De Hertogh Kobe          AVKA A6 1503 22.7803

80m horden 0,84m       Min Heren  Uur=14:37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Hoornaert Ynse           KAPE A1 6098 16.3604
Smout Siebe              LIER A2 5469 20.1905
Van Dessel Leon          LIER A5967 NG 04

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Blomme Jarno             KAPE A1 5327 15.8304
Jochems Bent             AVKA A2 5332 17.3005
De Cauwer Thijs          ABES A3 6254 17.3204
Venus Alexander - 81     ACBR A4 5506 17.9005
Hulstaert Ferre          AVKA A5 5334 20.3704

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Alaoui Ibrahim           BVAC A1 5674 16.3404
De Clerck Timo           ACBR A2 5445 17.2504
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A3 5505 18.8304
Crauwels Dries           AVKA A4 5174 18.9004

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A1 5183 16.0305
Mees Mathias             BVAC A2 5965 16.0704
Haeck Bjarne             LYRA A3 5502 16.2505
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A4 4908 17.6504
Berben Rhune             AVKA A5 5643 18.5605

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=14:49
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AAS

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Raeymaekers Mara         ESAK A1 2461 10.9108
Cornelis Roxane          KAPE A2 1845 11.8609
Gerets Ode               LIER A3 1656 12.0408
Dox Lili                 LIER A4 1655 12.1408

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC A1 2696 10.3008
Theunincx Nette ACBR2 9901 11.0708
Moens Siena              LIER A3 2211 11.4708
Dox Kato                 LIER A4 1654 12.9208

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Willaert Camie           AVKA A1 1365 11.0609
Van Der Taelen Eleni     BVAC A2 1997 11.4609
De Meulemeester Stien    ACHL A3 870 12.5209
Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA A4 1361 12.7809
Mertens Emma-Elisabeth - AVKA A5 1936 13.8508

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Melotte Jasmine          AVKA A1 1840 10.5208
Leboda Nina              AVKA A2 1353 10.5408
Cools Emma               AVKA A3 1515 10.6308
Sanders Ymke             AVKA A4 1889 10.8008
Oosters Eline            LIER A5 1657 11.4109

100 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=15:09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -1.5

Peeters Ellen            BVAC A1 1821 14.1803
Mees Maite               BVAC A2 1779 14.7802
Ferny Sam                ACBR A3 1409 15.2502

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : -0.3

Gysen Sofie              KAPE A1 1616 15.2802
Stuer Michelle           AVKA A2 1301 15.3703
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A3 1419 15.8603
Vinck Yoni               LIER A4 1678 15.9902

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : 0.1

De Kock Myra             BVAC A1 1386 13.7202
Henderickx Caro          KAPE A2 887 13.9102
Cornez Marine USBW3 233 14.39
De Cauwer Britt          ABES A4 2001 14.9203
Tibax Lotte              LIER A5 1727 15.1603

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=16:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Schrijvers Lars          LIER A1 7571 10.7108
Vanagtmaal Thomas        ESAK A2 8720 10.9109
Balazs Staf              ACBR A3 6988 11.1209
Janssen Stan             LIER A4 8228 11.1908
Boeckx Nils NA  5 9903 11.83
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AAS

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Coolen Lars              ACBR A1 8211 10.2609
Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC A2 7821 10.6509
Honsia Rick              KAPE A3 7818 10.7108
Coolen Finn              ACBR A4 8210 12.4709
Stappers Krijn           ACBR A5 6620 14.4109

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Van den Bergh Len        KAPE A1 8684 10.1908
Janssens Milan           AVKA A2 7249 11.1609
Tindemans Junes          LIER A3 7572 11.2408
Ceulemans Timon          AVKA A4 8982 11.8009
De Herdt Milan           AVKA A5 7886 12.1209

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Loos Senne               AVKA A1 7254 9.5108
Bos Siebe                ACHL A2 7975 9.5108
Van Bael Arne            AVKA A3 7843 9.9508
Thonon Simon             AVKA A4 7257 10.0108
Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE A5 8155 10.1508

200 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=16:09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.5

Bex Wout                 LOOI L1 1789 23.7202
Wildemeersch Jasper      ACBR A2 910 30.9903
Van De Perre Alan        ESAK A3 1553 31.3403
Jochems Seppe            AVKA A4 1152 31.5803
De Hertogh Kobe          AVKA A5 1503 33.7103

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : -0.3

Gayse Brent              AVR W1 1702 23.6502
Maveau Mathis            OLSE A2 1841 24.4102
Horrevorst Dries         ABES A3 861 27.6902
Vander Avert Jens        KAPE A4 1130 27.8302
Crauwels Bram            LIER A5 1242 29.6002
Vander Avert Nils        KAPE A6 1131 32.8003

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=16:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Blomme Ilara             KAPE A1 4564 3:44.5706
Dekort Mirte             ACHL A2 3847 3:51.5806
De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A3 3837 3:53.2006
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A4 4945 3:54.5306
Prijck Caroline          BVAC A5 4677 4:04.9207
Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC A6 5740 4:08.7707
Aerts Jytte              ACHL A7 3846 4:16.1806
Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC A8 4188 4:17.8107
Idrisa Moza*             BVAC A9 4879 4:21.0707
Lemmens Rowen            AVKA A10 4930 4:22.8807
Tindemans Mila           LIER A11 4750 4:28.5107
Michiels ZoÎ             AVKA A12 4933 4:34.8306
De Decker Jitske         AVKA A4943 NG 06
Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE A3808 NG 06
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AAS

1000 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Willemoons Karsten       RAM A1 4737 3:08.3204
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A2 5327 3:10.1004
Wuyts Zeno               SGOL A3 5584 3:11.4404
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A4 4908 3:21.9004
Alaoui Ibrahim           BVAC A5 5674 3:30.0804
Berben Rhune             AVKA A6 5643 3:30.3305
Crauwels Dries           AVKA A7 5174 3:55.4104

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=14:10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Leboda Nina              AVKA A1 1353 21.9208
Sanders Ymke             AVKA A2 1889 20.7108
Van Der Taelen Eleni     BVAC A3 1997 15.1009
Cools Emma               AVKA A4 1515 15.0208
Melotte Jasmine          AVKA A5 1840 13.8808
De Meulemeester Stien    ACHL A6 870 11.3309
Cornelis Roxane          KAPE A7 1845 10.3909
Theunincx Nette ACBR8 9901 10.2308
Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC A9 2696 9.3808
Moens Siena              LIER A10 2211 9.1608
Willaert Camie           AVKA A11 1365 8.9909
Dox Kato                 LIER A12 1654 8.8508
Mertens Emma-Elisabeth - AVKA A13 1936 8.0408
Raeymaekers Mara         ESAK A14 2461 7.6008
Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA A15 1361 7.3209
Dox Lili                 LIER A16 1655 7.2208
Gerets Ode               LIER A17 1656 6.3008
Oosters Eline            LIER A18 1657 5.3509

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Heren  Uur=14:07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Thonon Simon             AVKA A1 7257 7.7508
Bos Siebe                ACHL A2 7975 7.0708
Van Bael Arne            AVKA A3 7843 6.8608
Loos Senne               AVKA A4 7254 6.8008
Honsia Rick              KAPE A5 7818 6.7308
Coolen Lars              ACBR A6 8211 6.7309
Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE A7 8155 6.3908
Tindemans Junes          LIER A8 7572 6.3208
Janssens Milan           AVKA A9 7249 6.2809
Schrijvers Lars          LIER A10 7571 5.7908
Van den Bergh Len        KAPE A11 8684 5.7308
Vanagtmaal Thomas        ESAK A12 8720 4.9809
Boeckx Nils NA  13 9903 4.78
Coolen Finn              ACBR A14 8210 4.6809
Balazs Staf              ACBR A15 6988 4.0809
De Herdt Milan           AVKA A16 7886 3.7909
Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC A17 7821 3.7109
Ceulemans Timon          AVKA A18 8982 3.4709
Janssen Stan             LIER A19 8228 3.4508
Stappers Krijn           ACBR A20 6620 2.7409

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:13
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AAS

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A1 4652 43.6304
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A2 5327 27.8604
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A3 4908 25.8304
Venus Alexander - 81     ACBR A4 5506 25.7405
Gysen Dries              KAPE A5 5730 23.4004
Hulstaert Ferre          AVKA A6 5334 23.1004
De Cauwer Thijs          ABES A7 6254 18.5804
Mees Mathias             BVAC A8 5965 18.5604
Van Dessel Leon          LIER A9 5967 18.2304
Hoornaert Ynse           KAPE A10 6098 16.2504
De Clerck Timo           ACBR A11 5445 16.0504
Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A12 5183 15.7605
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A13 5505 15.1704
Berben Rhune             AVKA A14 5643 13.9105
Alaoui Ibrahim           BVAC A15 5674 13.6504
Jochems Bent             AVKA A16 5332 12.3805
Smout Siebe              LIER A17 5469 11.4605
Crauwels Dries           AVKA A18 5174 11.2204
Leysen Lander            LIER A19 5466 9.8805

hoogspringen              80 cm Pup Heren  Uur=15:40

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Acker Matteo         AVKA A1 1300 1.25m06
Leboda Tibo              AVKA A2 718 1.25m06
Leloup Tristan           ACBR A3 1100 1.25m06
Hoornaert Yaro           KAPE A4 1986 1.20m06
Vander Avert Ben         KAPE A4 862 1.20m06
Gielen Stef              KAPE A6 342 1.20m06
Vaerten Mats             AVKA A7 724 1.20m06
Lucas Robbe              ACBR A8 31 1.15m07
Van Goethem Diaz         ACBR A8 437 1.15m06
Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE A8 2247 1.15m06
Sacre Jelle              AVKA A8 722 1.15m06
Smeulders Ward           OLSE A8 1929 1.15m06
Itotoh Treasure          BVAC A8 2122 1.15m07
Van Dorst Stan           AVKA A14 726 1.15m07
Aters Jeff               ACBR A15 1273 1.10m07
De Hertogh Cis           AVKA A15 1618 1.10m06
Printems Yannick         ACBR A17 2255 1.10m06
Michel Kas               ACBR A18 1062 1.10m07
Van Der Poel Daan        ACBR A19 436 1.05m06
De Kock Mervyn           BVAC A20 1422 1.05m07
Omunna Izu-Chukwu        BVAC A21 2017 1.00m06
Balazs Juul              ACBR A21 432 1.00m06
Gielen Hannes            ESAK A21 1701 1.00m07
Smout Senne              LIER A24 1076 1.00m07
Alaoui Ismail            BVAC A25 1361 0.95m06
Kortleven Milo           ACBR A25 1274 0.95m07
De Mulder Grim           ACBR A25 1770 0.95m07
Michiels Thibo           AVKA A25 1286 0.95m06
Schaerlaeken Jonas       ACBR A29 1045 0.90m06
Verbelen Wannes          AVKA A30 730 0.90m06
Stuer Boris              AVKA A31 848 0.85m07
Haest Alexi              ACBR A31 1046 0.85m06

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=14:20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A1 7500 4.31m05
Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK A2 8065 4.11m05
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AAS

Dalle Yodie              KAPE A3 7840 4.08m04
Leloup Alessia           ACBR A4 7680 4.00m04
Janssen Kaat             ACBR A5 7632 3.97m05
Konneh Bendu             BVAC A6 8335 3.94m04
Taelman Lola             BVAC A7 7758 3.86m05
Dua Hanne                KAPE A8 7498 3.79m05
Leys Merel               KAPE A9 6905 3.78m05
Boeckx Saar              SGOL A10 7020 3.77m04
Breems Charlotte**       ACBR A11 7631 3.77m04
Balazs Fien              ACBR A12 7188 3.66m04
Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A13 7239 3.56m04
Omunna Uju-Chukwu        BVAC A14 8280 3.37m05
De Keyser Kathy          ACBR A15 7671 3.31m04
Zemmouri Ulfa            AVKA A16 7810 3.23m05
Van Gysel Charlotte      ACBR A17 6876 3.21m05
Vinck Yanis              LIER A18 8004 3.16m04
Meuris Ina               AVKA A19 7809 3.08m05
Roels Yana               ACBR A20 6875 2.93m05
Van den Bossche Elyn     AVKA A21 7516 2.91m04
Baccarne Eva             ACBR A22 7187 2.87m04

hockeywerpen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE A1 3808 30.2106
Blomme Ilara             KAPE A2 4564 25.6506
De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A3 3837 25.2906
Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC A4 5740 25.1507
Prijck Caroline          BVAC A5 4677 22.9507
Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC A6 4188 22.2407
Tindemans Mila           LIER A7 4750 22.0207
Schoonheydt Nuria        ACBR A8 4769 22.0106
Teck Ashley              AVKA A9 4944 21.8206
Idrisa Moza*             BVAC A10 4879 21.4507
De Decker Jitske         AVKA A11 4943 20.9806
Van Laer Mirthe          ACBR A12 4129 20.0106
Dekort Mirte             ACHL A13 3847 19.3406
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A14 4945 19.2206
Michiels ZoÎ             AVKA A15 4933 18.4306
Lemmens Rowen            AVKA A16 4930 17.2607
Van Liefferinge Evi      BVAC A17 4059 16.5407
Bos Joni                 ACHL A18 5106 15.9006
Mertens Lieselot         AVKA A19 5048 15.6706
Mannaerts Xippe ACBR20 9902 15.45
Boeckx Lies              SGOL A21 3919 15.0806
Aerts Jytte              ACHL A22 3846 14.4106
De Bie MaitÈ             LIER A23 4743 13.0307
Smet Chayenne            BVAC A24 4057 12.8906
De Keyser Sofie          ACBR A25 4766 12.4407
Van Gysel Julie          ACBR A26 3775 11.0307

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Cad Dames  Uur=14:42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vinck Yoni               LIER A1 1678 9.3502
Gysen Sofie              KAPE A2 1616 8.9702
Ferny Sam                ACBR A3 1409 8.1102
De Kock Myra             BVAC A4 1386 7.6402
Henderickx Caro          KAPE A5 887 7.4402
Tibax Lotte              LIER A6 1727 7.4003
Peeters Ellen            BVAC A7 1821 7.3003
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A8 1419 7.1203
De Cauwer Britt          ABES A9 2001 6.9403
Mees Maite               BVAC A10 1779 6.6702
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AAS

Stuer Michelle           AVKA A11 1301 6.0503

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:35

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Kortleven Renzo          ACBR A1 1351 35.3802
Vander Avert Jens        KAPE A2 1130 33.4302
El Ayadi Badr            OLSE A3 1752 29.8202
Berben Warre             AVKA A4 1364 25.5502
Vander Avert Nils        KAPE A5 1131 20.8103
Wildemeersch Jasper      ACBR A6 910 19.3503
Colman Andert            HAMM O7 1460 15.0703
De Hertogh Kobe          AVKA A8 1503 13.3003

verspringen               stand 2 Ben Heren  Uur=15:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Bos Siebe                ACHL A1 7975 3.73m08
Thonon Simon             AVKA A2 7257 3.55m08
Loos Senne               AVKA A3 7254 3.41m08
Van Bael Arne            AVKA A4 7843 3.40m08
Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE A5 8155 3.35m08
Coolen Lars              ACBR A6 8211 3.20m09
Schrijvers Lars          LIER A7 7571 3.14m08
Van den Bergh Len        KAPE A8 8684 3.06m08
Tindemans Junes          LIER A9 7572 3.05m08
Honsia Rick              KAPE A10 7818 3.03m08
Balazs Staf              ACBR A11 6988 2.85m09
Janssens Milan           AVKA A12 7249 2.75m09
Vanagtmaal Thomas        ESAK A13 8720 2.70m09
Janssen Stan             LIER A14 8228 2.57m08
Boeckx Nils NA  15 9903 2.54m
Coolen Finn              ACBR A16 8210 2.45m09
Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC A17 7821 2.41m09
Ceulemans Timon          AVKA A18 8982 2.16m09
Stappers Krijn           ACBR A19 6620 1.96m09
De Herdt Milan           AVKA A20 7886 1.93m09

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Dames  Uur=16:01

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Dua Hanne                KAPE A1 7498 20.6305
Vinck Yanis              LIER A2 8004 18.8104
Van Aelst Amber          KAPE A3 6904 18.5205
Dalle Yodie              KAPE A4 7840 17.7504
Leys Merel               KAPE A5 6905 17.2305
Meuris Ina               AVKA A6 7809 17.0805
Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK A7 8065 16.8405
Taelman Lola             BVAC A8 7758 16.1505
Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A9 7500 15.8505
Zemmouri Ulfa            AVKA A10 7810 15.1805
Konneh Bendu             BVAC A11 8335 15.0404
Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A12 7239 14.8304
Balazs Fien              ACBR A13 7188 14.0704
Van den Bossche Elyn     AVKA A14 7516 13.8704
Van Gysel Charlotte      ACBR A15 6876 13.2605
Janssen Kaat             ACBR A16 7632 13.1105
De Keyser Kathy          ACBR A17 7671 12.4404
Breems Charlotte**       ACBR A18 7631 12.4104
Boeckx Saar              SGOL A19 7020 12.3004
Leloup Alessia           ACBR A20 7680 12.2504
Roels Yana               ACBR A21 6875 9.8105
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Baccarne Eva             ACBR A22 7187 9.7204
Omunna Uju-Chukwu        BVAC A23 8280 9.5605

kogelstoten 4,000kg        Cad Heren  Uur=15:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Berben Warre             AVKA A1 1364 11.9602
Vander Avert Jens        KAPE A2 1130 11.7402
Kortleven Renzo          ACBR A3 1351 11.0802
Crauwels Bram            LIER A4 1242 8.6402
Hellin Rune              LIER A5 1244 8.4503
Van De Perre Alan        ESAK A6 1553 7.8603
Jochems Seppe            AVKA A7 1152 7.1603
Vander Avert Nils        KAPE A8 1131 7.1103
Wildemeersch Jasper      ACBR A9 910 6.1803
Colman Andert            HAMM O10 1460 5.9703
De Hertogh Kobe          AVKA A11 1503 5.0103

verspringen                Pup Dames  Uur=16:05

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE A1 3808 3.74m06
Blomme Ilara             KAPE A2 4564 3.62m06
Prijck Caroline          BVAC A3 4677 3.61m07
Dekort Mirte             ACHL A4 3847 3.48m06
Schoonheydt Nuria        ACBR A5 4769 3.36m06
Mertens Lieselot         AVKA A6 5048 3.34m06
De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A7 3837 3.29m06
Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC A8 4188 3.25m07
Van Laer Mirthe          ACBR A9 4129 3.21m06
Aerts Jytte              ACHL A10 3846 3.17m06
Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC A11 5740 3.16m07
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A12 4945 3.15m06
De Decker Jitske         AVKA A13 4943 3.14m06
Idrisa Moza*             BVAC A14 4879 3.11m07
Tindemans Mila           LIER A15 4750 3.11m07
Teck Ashley              AVKA A16 4944 3.11m06
Lemmens Rowen            AVKA A17 4930 3.04m07
De Bie MaitÈ             LIER A18 4743 2.90m07
Bos Joni                 ACHL A19 5106 2.84m06
Mannaerts Xippe ACBR20 9902 2.71m
Boeckx Lies              SGOL A21 3919 2.56m06
Michiels ZoÎ             AVKA A22 4933 2.50m06
Van Liefferinge Evi      BVAC A23 4059 2.41m07
Smet Chayenne            BVAC A24 4057 2.28m06
Van Gysel Julie          ACBR A25 3775 2.23m07
De Keyser Sofie          ACBR A26 4766 2.08m07

speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=16:08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A1 4652 32.7704
Willemoons Karsten       RAM A2 4737 29.2104
Gysen Dries              KAPE A3 5730 28.5404
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A4 5327 26.0804
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A5 4908 24.4804
Mees Mathias             BVAC A6 5965 24.3504
De Cauwer Thijs          ABES A7 6254 24.2204
Hoornaert Ynse           KAPE A8 6098 22.6304
Eyckmans Joppe           ABES A9 5978 20.4205
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A10 5505 19.5604
Van Dessel Leon          LIER A11 5967 18.7004
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Berben Rhune             AVKA A12 5643 18.2905
Hulstaert Ferre          AVKA A13 5334 16.3504
Venus Alexander - 81     ACBR A14 5506 14.3605
Crauwels Dries           AVKA A15 5174 14.0804
De Clerck Timo           ACBR A16 5445 13.9704
Alaoui Ibrahim           BVAC A17 5674 13.7804
Jochems Bent             AVKA A18 5332 13.2805
Smout Siebe              LIER A19 5469 10.9605
Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A20 5183 10.6705

verspringen               stand 2 Ben Dames  Uur=16:32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Leboda Nina              AVKA A1 1353 3.21m08
Sanders Ymke             AVKA A2 1889 2.88m08
Cools Emma               AVKA A3 1515 2.87m08
Raeymaekers Mara         ESAK A4 2461 2.82m08
Van Der Taelen Eleni     BVAC A5 1997 2.77m09
Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC A6 2696 2.76m08
Oosters Eline            LIER A7 1657 2.74m09
Moens Siena              LIER A8 2211 2.65m08
Willaert Camie           AVKA A9 1365 2.60m09
Theunincx Nette ACBR10 9901 2.58m08
Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA A11 1361 2.54m09
Melotte Jasmine          AVKA A12 1840 2.49m08
De Meulemeester Stien    ACHL A13 870 2.49m09
Cornelis Roxane          KAPE A14 1845 2.45m09
Gerets Ode               LIER A15 1656 2.43m08
Dox Lili                 LIER A16 1655 2.37m08
Dox Kato                 LIER A17 1654 2.22m08
Mertens Emma-Elisabeth - AVKA A18 1936 1.98m08

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=16:17

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vander Avert Ben         KAPE A1 862 8.6606
Gielen Stef              KAPE A2 342 7.5906
Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE A3 2247 7.3806
Van Der Poel Daan        ACBR A4 436 6.7506
Omunna Izu-Chukwu        BVAC A5 2017 6.6906
Vaerten Mats             AVKA A6 724 6.6106
Hoornaert Yaro           KAPE A7 1986 6.6006
Van Goethem Diaz         ACBR A8 437 6.5006
Aters Jeff               ACBR A9 1273 6.5007
Leboda Tibo              AVKA A10 718 6.4606
Michiels Thibo           AVKA A11 1286 6.3806
De Kock Mervyn           BVAC A12 1422 6.2407
Leloup Tristan           ACBR A13 1100 6.2106
Lucas Robbe              ACBR A14 31 6.0207
De Hertogh Cis           AVKA A15 1618 5.9006
Balazs Juul              ACBR A16 432 5.6706
Printems Yannick         ACBR A17 2255 5.5806
Itotoh Treasure          BVAC A18 2122 5.5807
De Mulder Grim           ACBR A19 1770 5.5707
Haest Alexi              ACBR A20 1046 5.5306
Sacre Jelle              AVKA A21 722 5.3906
Michel Kas               ACBR A22 1062 5.3707
Alaoui Ismail            BVAC A23 1361 5.3406
Gielen Hannes            ESAK A24 1701 5.3107
Van Acker Matteo         AVKA A25 1300 5.0206
Smout Senne              LIER A26 1076 4.8907
Loos Jarne               AVKA A27 719 4.4806
Stuer Boris              AVKA A28 848 4.4807
Schaerlaeken Jonas       ACBR A29 1045 4.3406
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Verbelen Wannes          AVKA A30 730 4.2006
Van Dorst Stan           AVKA A31 726 4.0307
Smeulders Ward           OLSE A1929 NG 06

hoogspringen              90 cm Min Dames  Uur=17:05

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vermeulen Jane           LYRA A1 7688 1.40m04
Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A2 7500 1.40m05
Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK A3 8065 1.40m05
Janssen Kaat             ACBR A4 7632 1.30m05
Taelman Lola             BVAC A5 7758 1.30m05
Dua Hanne                KAPE A6 7498 1.25m05
Omunna Uju-Chukwu        BVAC A7 8280 1.20m05
Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A7 7239 1.20m04
Vinck Yanis              LIER A7 8004 1.20m04
Konneh Bendu             BVAC A10 8335 1.20m04
Dalle Yodie              KAPE A11 7840 1.15m04
Breems Charlotte**       ACBR A11 7631 1.15m04
Zemmouri Ulfa            AVKA A13 7810 1.15m05
Boeckx Saar              SGOL A14 7020 1.15m04
Leys Merel               KAPE A15 6905 1.10m05
De Keyser Kathy          ACBR A15 7671 1.10m04
Baccarne Eva             ACBR A17 7187 1.05m04
Van Gysel Charlotte      ACBR A17 6876 1.05m05
Roels Yana               ACBR A19 6875 1.00m05
Van den Bossche Elyn     AVKA A19 7516 1.00m04
Van Aelst Amber          KAPE A19 6904 1.00m05
Meuris Ina               AVKA A22 7809 1.00m05

verspringen                Cad Dames  Uur=17:01

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

Peeters Ellen            BVAC A1 1821 4.60m -0.103
Henderickx Caro          KAPE A2 887 4.49m -0.202
Ferny Sam                ACBR A3 1409 4.31m  0.002
Mees Maite               BVAC A4 1779 4.18m  0.902
Tibax Lotte              LIER A5 1727 4.03m  0.203
De Kock Myra             BVAC A6 1386 3.99m  0.002
Vinck Yoni               LIER A7 1678 3.96m  0.002
De Cauwer Britt          ABES A8 2001 3.81m  0.003
Stuer Michelle           AVKA A9 1301 3.61m -0.403
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A10 1419 3.49m  0.003
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